
Restaurant Menu

R E L A X   |   D I N I N G   |  D R I N K S

£13.45

Goan Fish Curry 
Battered pieces of Tilapia cooked with Northern style whole grated Spices & Coconut Milk.

Malvani Fish Curry
Tilapia fish cooked with Tamarind & traditional Malvani Ground Spice.
.
Prawns Lavadra 
Prawns cooked in Chopped Tomato, Ginger & Garlic in a creamy sauce. 

Prawn Pathia
Spicy Prawn curry with touch of Mango Chutney.

£13.75

S E A F O O D  M A I N S

Chicken Tikka Masala 
Boneless Chicken cooked in the clay oven in  a Medium spicy  sauce with Cashew Nuts & Tomato. 

Butter Chicken 
Mildly Spiced Chicken cooked in the Tandoor then into a Creamy Tomato, Cashew Nut & Butter 
Sauce.

Murgh Methi 
Succulent pieces of Chicken cooked in Fenugreek, ground Garlic & Chilli. 

Chicken Korma
Boneless Chicken cooked in a rich creamy Cashew Nut sauce with a coconut twist. 

Chicken Madras
South Indian Style Chicken Madras cooked with mixed Madras spice & Coconut. 

Desi Chicken 
Chicken  cooked in Garlic, Ginger & Spices in a home-style sauce. 

Chicken Chettinad 
South Indian Style Boneless Chicken Cooked with Coconut & Tamarind in a creamy sauce. 

Chicken Manchurian Gravy 
Deep friend Battered Chicken Cooked With Green Chillies, Onions, Ginger & Garlic in a Chinese style 
sauce.

Lamb Roganjosh 
Tender pieces of boneless Lamb cooked with a spicy Rogan twist.

Goan Lamb Curry 
Boneless Lamb cooked with Chopped Onions & dessicated Coconut & Curry leaf.

Lamb Jalfrezi 
Boneless Lamb cooked with Sliced Onions, Peppers & Hot Chillies. 

Keema Masala 
Minced Lamb cooked in a unique combination of mixed Herbs. 

Lamb Madras
Boneless Lamb with South Indian Spices cooked in a spicy Coconut Sauce. 

Lamb on Bone 
Lamb on bone cooked in Garlic, Ginger, Green Chillies in a traditional Indian gravy.

£11.95

£11.95

£12.25

£12.25

£12.50

£11.95

£12.25

£12.25

£12.95

M E A T  M A I N S

£13.45

£12.95

£12.95

£13.45

£12.95

£12.95

£13.75

Roti – Plain or Butter

Naan – Plain or Butter 

Chilli or Garlic Naan 

Chilli & Garlic Naan 

Cheese Naan 

Peshawari Naan 

Paratha

£3.95

£4.25

£4.50

£4.65

£4.65

£4.65

B R E A D S

Mixed Raita

Plain Greek Yogurt 

Chopped Indian Salad

Fresh Salad (Onions, Tomato, Cucumber & lemon)

£3.50

£1.95

£3.25

£2.95

S A L A D  &  Y O G U R T S

Steamed Rice

Jeera Fried Rice 

Pilau Rice 

Mushroom Fried Rice 

Egg Fried Rice 

Vegetable Fried Rice 

Vegetable Chow Mein       Or Hot Garlic Vegetable Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein         Or Hot Garlic Chicken Chow Mein

Seafood Chow Mein         Or Hot Garlic Seafood Chow Mein

 £13.95

£5.45

£5.45

£5.95

£5.95

£12.95

£10.95

£12.95

R I C E  &  N O O D L E S

Our Biryani’s are a delicious savoury rice dish that spicy, served with Raita (Yogurt with Cucumber seasoned with Jeera Powder)

Vegetable Biryani    

Chicken Biryani    

Lamb Biryani 

Prawn Biryani 

£11.95

£12.95

£13.95

B I R Y A N I

£3.50

Cheesecake of the Day

 Homemade Apple Crumble with Custard 

Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream 

Sticky Toffee Pudding & Ice Cream 

Movenpick Ice Cream (2 Scoops) 

Kulfi or Sorbet (2 Scoops)

 Gajar Ka Halwa & Vanilla Ice Cream

Gulab Jamun & Vanilla Ice Cream

£5.75

£6.95

£5.95

£6.25

£5.50

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95

D E S S E R T S  &   HO T  BE V E R A G E S

Tea, Earl Grey & Flavoured Tea  

Americano or Espresso

Mocha

Cappuccino or Latte 

Hot Chocolate  

Flavoured Latte

Iced Coffee

Liqueur Coffee - Baileys, Jameson, Tia Maria 

£3.30

£3.30

£3.45

£3.55

£3.75

£3.95

£6.75

£4.50

£3.55

£5.95



Fried Popadums (2 pieces) 

Roasted Popadums (2 pieces)

Fried Masala Popadums (2 pieces)  
Roasted Masala Popadums (2 pieces) 
Peanut Mix 

P R E - A P P E T I S E R S

£9.25

£8.95

£9.25

£9.25

£9.25

£8.95

£9.25

£9.95 

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95 

Rajasthani Bhindi 
Okra deep fried and Battered with Chickpea Flour, seasoned with Chilli Powder & Chaat Masala.

Crispy Potato & Chilli Bhajia 
Sliced Potatoes coated with Gram Flour then deep fried. 

Samosa Chaat          
Vegetable Samosas on the bed of Chana with chopped Onions, Sweet Yogurt, Tamarind Sauce topped with Crispy Sev. 

Papdi Chaat           
Chickpeas & Potato layered with Papdi, Sweet Yogurt, Mixed Spices & Tamarind topped with Crispy Sev.

Methi Gotha     
Deep Fried Traditional Methi Bhajia Made With Fresh Fenugreek & Gram Flour with Chef ’s choice of seasoning.

Harabara Kebab
Minced Potatoes and Fresh Chopped Vegetables Cutlets deep fried seasoned with Chaat Masala.

Garlic Mogo 
Deep Fried Mogo tossed with dry garlic , twist of hot chilli sauce & crushed chillies. 

Chilli Mogo 
Deep Fried Mogo cooked with Garlic, chopped Onions, Mixed Peppers in hot chilli sauce. 

Tandoori Paneer Tikka 
Cottage Cheese marinated in Tandoori Paste with onions and capsicums, cubes of Cottage Cheese cooked in the Tandoor.        

Vegetable Manchurian 
Fried Mixed Vegetable balls Cooked with Green Chillies, Ginger, Garlic & Spring Onions in Soya and Chilli sauce. 

Chilli Mushrooms 
Button Mushrooms coated in Corn Starch & Self-Raising Flour with Onions, Peppers & Chillies in Soya & hot Chilli Sauce. 

Chilli Paneer 
Cottage Cheese tossed with Onions, Mixed Peppers & Green Chillies in a Soya and Chilli Sauce.
Tandoori Mushroom
Flat Mushrooms marinated in Punch Puran (5 Indian spices),  mixed pickles with Ginger & Garlic paste, Chillies & Yogurt. 

V E G E T A R I A N  S T A R T E R S

Malai Kofta
Paneer Balls cooked in a Rich Creamy Sauce in a traditional style.

Paneer Tikka Masala
Cottage Cheese cooked with Mixed Peppers & Onions cooked in an Indian Sauce.

Palak Paneer 
Cottage Cheese cooked with fresh Spinach in Creamy Gravy.    

Bhindi Dopiaza 
Fresh Okra deep fried & then cooked with Onions, Tomatoes & roasted Chilli. 

Baingan Bhurtha 
Roasted Aubergine delicately blended with Chopped Ginger, Garlic & Chillies in a Indian Sauce. 

Methi Corn Masala 
Sweetcorn & fresh Fenugreek cooked with Onions & Chilli. 

Chickpeas Curry 
Chick peas cooked in an Onion & Tomato Sauce.

Karahi Mixed Veg
Seasonal Mixed Veg cooked in Onion, Ginger & roasted Peppers. 

Cashew Nut & Sweetcorn Masala 
Cashew Nut & Sweetcorn cooked with Onions in a rich creamy Tomato Sauce. 

Karahi Mushrooms 
Mushrooms cooked with Mixed Peppers in Chefs Special Sauce

Bombay Aloo 
Baby Potatoes cooked in our Chefs Special Sauce.

Saag Aloo
Baby Potatoes cooked with fresh Spinach & Onion. 

Vegetable Manchurian Gravy  
Mixed Vegetables Balls, deep fried then cooked with Green Chillies, Ginger, Garlic & Spring Onion in Chinese 
Soya Sauce.

Kaju Curry
Cashew Nut cooked with Onions in a rich creamy Tomato Sauce.

£11.25

£11.25

£11.45

£10.95

£11.25

£11.25

£10.45

£11.25

£10.95

£11.25

£10.75

£10.75

£11.95

V E G E T A R I A N  M A I N S

Murgh Green Tikka £10.25
Chicken marinated in fresh Mint, Coriander and Yogurt Paste.

Chicken Tikka   £9.95
Boneless Chicken mixed with the paste of chopped Ginger, Garlic and Chillies marinated with Indian Spices.

Reshmi Murgh Tikka     £9.95
Tender Pieces of Chicken marinated in Gram Flour, Yogurt and a touch of Fenal.

Jeera Chicken Boneless   £9.95
Chicken marinated in Roasted Cumin Seeds and Chef ’s special tandoori paste.

Chicken Lollipop  £9.95
Crispy Chicken Wings coated with luscious Batter with Ginger & Garlic Paste then fried.

Tandoori Chicken (2 pieces) Whole £17.55  Half £10.25
Half Chicken Traditionally marinated overnight and cooked in the Tandoor. 

Kalmi Wings  £9.95 
Chicken Wings marinated with Spice & Yogurt, cooked in the Tandoor.

Chilli Chicken   £9.95
Chicken cooked with Green Pepper, Onion, Garlic, Ginger, Green Chillies & Spring Onion in hot Chilli sauce.

Lamb Chops  £13.55
Tender Lamb Chops prepared in Ginger, Garlic, Chilli & Yogurt, cooked in the Clay oven.

Sheekh Kebab   £10.95
Minced Lamb marinated with Fresh Herbs, Ginger, Peppers, Cheese, Garlic & Green Chillies, cooked in the Tandoor.

M E A T  S T A R T E R S

£11.25

£11.25

Chilli & Pepper Fish 
Chunks of Tilapia Fish Battered and deep fried, then tossed with Hot Sauce, Chillies & Peppers.

Hariyali Fish 
Chunks of Tilapia Fish delicately marinated in authentic herbs & spices cooked in the Tandoor.

Hydrabadi Fish Tikka
Talapia fillet marinated in Turmeric & Black Pepper.

Tandori Prawns 
King Prawns marinated in a Tandoori Paste cooked in the Tandoor.

Salt & Pepper Prawn 
Chilli Battered Prawns Fried than cooked with Pepper, fresh Garlic and Onions with the twist of Soya Sauce.

£11.25

£11.95

£11.95

S E A F O O D  S T A R T E R S

£10.75
Tarka Daal 
Three types of mixed Lentils cooked with Tarka of Garlic & Green Chillies. 

Daal Makhani  
Black Lentil with Red Kidney Beans cooked with Ginger, Garlic, Chilli, & Butter.

Panchrangi Daal 
Five different types of Lentils cooked in a Traditional style. 

£10.75

£10.75

D A A L S

Indian Menu
A T  T H E  G R A N G E

GG

Discretionary  service charge is applied to your bill.

If you have any specific dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff.

£11.25

Continental Menu
A T  T H E  G R A N G E

GG

S T A R T E R S

Lamb Samosa served with Sweet Chilli Dip

Veg Samosa served with Sweet Chilli Dip (v)

Spicy or BBQ Chicken Wings

Tomato & Basil Soup served with Warm Crusty Roll (v)

Deep Fried Panko Calamari served with Garlic Mayo

Creamy Garlic Mushroom on Toasted Bread (v)

Halloumi Fries with Garlic Mayonnaise (v)

Brie & Caramelized Onion Tart with Rocket & Balsamic dressing (v) 

Homemade Vegetable Lasagna Served with side Salad & Garlic bread (v)

Mushroom & Halloumi Burger with Chips & Homemade Coleslaw (v) 

Southern Fried Chicken Burger with Chips & Coleslaw 

Homemade Beef Burger with Cheese, Chips & Coleslaw

Classic Steak Pie with Creamy Mash & Gravy

Braised Duck Breast served with New Potatoes & Red Wine Jus

Supreme of Chicken with White Wine Sauce & Tendor Brocolli

Pan-fried Seabass Served with crushed New Potatoes & Tomato Salsa

BBQ Pork Ribs & Chips

 Traditional Homemade Beer Battered Fish & Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce

Sirlion Steak, cooked to your liking served with Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato 
& Mushroom

Add Peppercorn Sauce or Garlic Butter 

Discretionary service charge is applied to your bill.

If you have any specific dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff.

M  A I N S

£6.45

£6.25

£7.25

£5.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.25

£12.55

£12.25

£12.45

£12.95

£12.95

£16.95

£14.95

£15.95

£11.75

£20.95

£0.95

£3.00
£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.95

£11.95

£9.95




