MEAT MAINS	
Chicken Tikka Masala 💋 💆 Boneless Chicken cooked in the clay oven in a Medium spicy sauce with Cashew Nuts & Tomato.	£11.95
Butter Chicken Mildly Spiced Chicken cooked in the Tandoor then into a Creamy Tomato, Cashew Nut & Butter Sauce.	£11.95
Murgh Methi 🔰 💋 Succulent pieces of Chicken cooked in Fenugreek, ground Garlic & Chilli.	£12.25
Chicken Korma Boneless Chicken cooked in a rich creamy Cashew Nut sauce with a coconut twist.	£12.25
Chicken Madras 💋 💋 South Indian Style Chicken Madras cooked with mixed Madras spice & Coconut.	£12.50
Desi Chicken 💋 💋 Chicken cooked in Garlic, Ginger & Spices in a home-style sauce.	£11.95
Chicken Chettinad 🔊 💆 South Indian Style Boneless Chicken Cooked with Coconut & Tamarind in a creamy sauce.	£12.25
Chicken Manchurian Gravy DD Deep friend Battered Chicken Cooked With Green Chillies, Onions, Ginger & Garlic in a Chinese style sauce.	£12.25
Lamb Roganjosh DD Tender pieces of boneless Lamb cooked with a spicy Rogan twist.	£12.95
Goan Lamb Curry D Boneless Lamb cooked with Chopped Onions & dessicated Coconut & Curry leaf.	£13.45
Lamb Jalfrezi 🍠 🧷 Boneless Lamb cooked with Sliced Onions, Peppers & Hot Chillies.	£13.45
Keema Masala 🍠 🧷 Minced Lamb cooked in a unique combination of mixed Herbs.	£12.95
Lamb Madras ククク Boneless Lamb with South Indian Spices cooked in a spicy Coconut Sauce.	£12.95
Lamb on Bone 22 Lamb on bone cooked in Garlic, Ginger, Green Chillies in a traditional Indian gravy.	£13.45
SEAFOOD MAINS	
Goan Fish Curry ⊅ Battered pieces of Tilapia cooked with Northern style whole grated Spices & Coconut Milk.	£12.95
Malvani Fish Curry DD Tilapia fish cooked with Tamarind & traditional Malvani Ground Spice.	£12.95
Prawns Lavadra D Prawns cooked in Chopped Tomato, Ginger & Garlic in a creamy sauce.	£13.75
Prawn Pathia DD Spicy Prawn curry with touch of Mango Chutney.	£13.75
BIRYANI	
Our Biryani's are a delicious savoury rice dish that spicy, served with Raita (Yogurt with Cucumber seasoned with Jeera Powder)	
Vegetable Biryani 💋 💆	£11.95
Chicken Biryani 💋	£12.95
Lamb Biryani 🍠 🗸	£13.95
Prawn Biryani 💋 💋	£13.95

RICE & NOODLES

Steamed Rice	C4.F0
Jeera Fried Rice	£4.50 £5.45
Pilau Rice	£5.45
Mushroom Fried Rice	£5.95
Egg Fried Rice	£5.95
Vegetable Fried Rice	£5.95
Vegetable Chow Mein 💋 Or Hot Garlic Vegetable Chow Mein 💆 💋	£10.95
Chicken Chow Mein 🤌 Or Hot Garlic Chicken Chow Mein 🛮 💆	£12.95
Seafood Chow Mein 🧷 Or Hot Garlic Seafood Chow Mein 🧷 🐧	£12.95

BREADS

	£3.50
Roti – Plain or Butter	25.50
Naan – Plain or Butter	£3.95
Chilli or Garlic Naan	£4.25
Chilli & Garlic Naan	£4.50
Cheese Naan	£4.65
Peshawari Naan	£4.65
Paratha	£4.65

SALAD & YOGURTS

Mixed Raita	£3.50
Plain Greek Yogurt	£1.95
Chopped Indian Salad	£3.25
Fresh Salad (Onions, Tomato, Cucumber & lemon)	£2.95

DESSERTS & HOT BEVERAGES

Cheesecake of the Day	£5.75	Tea, Earl Grey & Flavoured Tea	£3.30
Homemade Apple Crumble with Custard	£6.95	Americano or Espresso	£3.30
Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream	£5.95	Mocha	£3.45
Sticky Toffee Pudding & Ice Cream	£6.25	Cappuccino or Latte	£3.55
Movenpick Ice Cream (2 Scoops)	£5.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Kulfi or Sorbet (2 Scoops)	£5.50	Flavoured Latte	£3.95
Gajar Ka Halwa & Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.95	Iced Coffee	£3.55
Gulab Jamun & Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.95	Liqueur Coffee - Baileys, Jameson, Tia Maria	£6.75

Restaurant Menu





RELAX | DINING | DRINKS



Lamb Samosa served with Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.45
Veg Samosa served with Sweet Chilli Dip (v)	£6.25
Spicy or BBQ Chicken Wings	£7.25
Tomato & Basil Soup served with Warm Crusty Roll (v)	£5.95
Deep Fried Panko Calamari served with Garlic Mayo	£7.95
Creamy Garlic Mushroom on Toasted Bread (v)	£6.95
Halloumi Fries with Garlic Mayonnaise (v)	£6.95
Brie & Caramelized Onion Tart with Rocket & Balsamic dressing (v)	£7.25

Homemade Vegetable Lasagna Served with side Salad & Garlic bread (v)	£12.55
Mushroom & Halloumi Burger with Chips & Homemade Coleslaw (v)	£12.25
Southern Fried Chicken Burger with Chips & Coleslaw	£12.45
Homemade Beef Burger with Cheese, Chips & Coleslaw	£12.95
Classic Steak Pie with Creamy Mash & Gravy	£12.95
Braised Duck Breast served with New Potatoes & Red Wine Jus	£16.95
Supreme of Chicken with White Wine Sauce & Tendor Brocolli	£14.95
Pan-fried Seabass Served with crushed New Potatoes & Tomato Salsa	£15.95
BBQ Pork Ribs & Chips	£11.95
Traditional Homemade Beer Battered Fish & Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce	£11.75
irlion Steak, cooked to your liking served with Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom	£20.95
Add Peppercorn Sauce or Garlic Butter	£0.95

Discretionary service charge is applied to your bill.

If you have any specific dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff.



£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.95

Tited Topadamio (2 pieces)	25.00
Roasted Popadums (2 pieces)	£3.00
Fried Masala Popadums (2 pieces) 💋	£3.50
Roasted Masala Popadums (2 pieces) 💋	£3.50
Peanut Mix 💋	£4.95
	£9.25

Okra deep fried and Battered with Chickpea Flour, seasoned with Chilli Powder & Chaat Masala.	
Crispy Potato & Chilli Bhajia <i>D</i> Sliced Potatoes coated with Gram Flour then deep fried.	£8.95
Samosa Chaat <i>D</i> Vagetable Samosas on the bed of Chang with chonned Onions, Sweet Vagurt, Tamarind Sauce ton	£9.25

Vegetable Samosas on the bed of Chana with chopped Onions, Sweet Yogurt, Tamarind Sauce topped with Crispy Sev.	
Papdi Chaat Chickpeas & Potato layered with Papdi, Sweet Yogurt, Mixed Spices & Tamarind topped with Crispy Sev.	£9.25
Methi Gotha <i>D</i>	£9.25

Deep Fried Traditional Methi Bhajia Made With Fresh Fenugreek & Gram Flour with Chef's choice of seasoning.	£9.25
Harabara Kebab Minced Potatoes and Fresh Chopped Vegetables Cutlets deep fried seasoned with Chaat Masala.	£8.95

Minced Potatoes and Fresh Chopped Vegetables Cutlets deep fried seasoned with Chaat Masala.	
Garlic Mogo 💋 💆 Deep Fried Mogo tossed with dry garlic , twist of hot chilli sauce & crushed chillies.	£9.25

Deep Thed Mogo tossed with dry game, twist of not chim sade a crushed chimes.	
Chilli Mogo DD Deep Fried Mogo cooked with Garlic, chopped Onions, Mixed Peppers in hot chilli sa	£9.95
Deep Filed Mogo cooked with Garne, chopped Officins, Mixed Peppers in not chini sa	auce.
Tandaari Banaar Tikka 🎢 🧍	00.05

Vegetable Manchurian Negetable Manchurian Negetable Manchurian	£9.95

Button Mushrooms coated in Corn Starch & Seif-Raising Flour with Onions, Peppers & Chillies in Soya & not Chilli Sauce.	
Chilli Paneer 22 Cottage Cheese tossed with Onions, Mixed Peppers & Green Chillies in a Soya and Chilli Sauce.	£9.95
Tandoori Mushroom D Flat Mushrooms marinated in Punch Puran (5 Indian spices), mixed pickles with Ginger & Garlic paste, Chillies & Yogurt.	£9.95

MEAT STARTERS

Murgh Green Tikka // Chicken marinated in fresh Mint, Coriander and Yogurt Paste.	£10.25
Chicken Tikka クカ Boneless Chicken mixed with the paste of chopped Ginger, Garlic and Chillies marinated with Indian Spices.	£9.95
Reshmi Murgh Tikka	£9.95

Tender Pieces of Chicken marinated in Gram Flour, Yogurt and a touch of Fenal.	
Jeera Chicken Boneless	£9.95
A A	

Chicken Lollipop		£9.95
Tandoori Chicken (2 pieces) ククク	Whole £17.55	Half £10.25

l	Half Chicken Traditionally marinated overnight and cooked in the Tandoor.	
	Kalmi Wings DD Chicken Wings marinated with Spice & Yogurt, cooked in the Tandoor.	£9.95

Chilli Chicken	£9.95
Lamb Chans A A	£12 55

Lamb Chops $\mathcal{D}\mathcal{D}$ Tender Lamb Chops prepared in Ginger, Garlic, Chilli & Yogurt, cooked in the Clay oven. £13.55 Sheekh Kebab 💋 💋 Minced Lamb marinated with Fresh Herbs, Ginger, Peppers, Cheese, Garlic & Green Chillies, cooked in the Tandoor. £10.95

Chilli & Pepper Fish	£11.2
Hariyali Fish	£11.2
Hydrabadi Fish Tikka Talapia fillet marinated in Turmeric & Black Pepper.	£11.2
Tandori Prawns $\mathcal{D}\mathcal{D}$ King Prawns marinated in a Tandoori Paste cooked in the Tandoor.	£11.9
Salt & Pepper Prawn	£11.9
VEGETARIAN MAINS	
Malai Kofta Paneer Balls cooked in a Rich Creamy Sauce in a traditional style.	£11.:
Paneer Tikka Masala 💋 💋 Cottage Cheese cooked with Mixed Peppers & Onions cooked in an Indian Sauce.	£11.
Palak Paneer 22 Cottage Cheese cooked with fresh Spinach in Creamy Gravy.	£11.
Bhindi Dopiaza	£10.9
Baingan Bhurtha グク Roasted Aubergine delicately blended with Chopped Ginger, Garlic & Chillies in a Indian Sauce.	£11.2
Methi Corn Masala 🏂 Sweetcorn & fresh Fenugreek cooked with Onions & Chilli.	£11.2
Chickpeas Curry DD Chick peas cooked in an Onion & Tomato Sauce.	£10.
Karahi Mixed Veg	£11.
Cashew Nut & Sweetcorn Masala <i>D</i> Cashew Nut & Sweetcorn cooked with Onions in a rich creamy Tomato Sauce.	£10.9
Karahi Mushrooms Mixed Peppers in Chefs Special Sauce	£11.
Bombay Aloo II Baby Potatoes cooked in our Chefs Special Sauce.	£10.
Saag Aloo II Baby Potatoes cooked with fresh Spinach & Onion.	£10.
Vegetable Manchurian Gravy D D Mixed Vegetables Balls, deep fried then cooked with Green Chillies, Ginger, Garlic & Spring Onion in Chinese Soya Sauce.	£11.9
Kaju Curry ⊅ Cashew Nut cooked with Onions in a rich creamy Tomato Sauce.	£11.:
DAALS	

£11.25

Tarka Daal ⊅ Three types of mixed Lentils cooked with Tarka of Garlic & Green Chillies.	£10.75
Daal Makhani ⊅ Black Lentil with Red Kidney Beans cooked with Ginger, Garlic, Chilli, & Butter.	£10.75
Panchrangi Daal ⊅ Five different types of Lentils cooked in a Traditional style.	£10.75

If you have any specific dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff.

Discretionary service charge is applied to your bill.